Across

1.

10.
14.
15.
16.
17.
19.
20.
21.
23.
26.
27.
30.
32.
34.
35.
38.
40.
42.
44.
47.
48.
50.
51.
53.
56.
57.
58.
60.
62.
67.

Hint

Lobster limb

Elevator pioneer Elisha
Seething

Actress Petty

Spicy cuisine

With 40 and 62 Across, what a dinosaur might say to its mate?

It’s pitched

Brings in

Coward with a knighthood
Computer-science unit

Lonely rivers flow to it

Admonition

Proper response to “Eddies in the space-time continuum”
Preminger movie of 1944

Language of Excel macros

Alpha opposites

One of two in a standard deck

See 17 Across

Shuffle cousin

“Scat!”

Email-address punctuation marks
The Huffington Post and such

“This round’s ___!”

Raving revelers

Peasant-size bed, perhaps

Gov’t org. in charge of pollution law
Several cloves

Up, down, top, or bottom, for example
Matters of the corazén

See 17 Across

They’re exchanged at weddings

68. Birth year of Pius V
69. Expressed disapproval
70. Willing counterpart
71. See afar off

72. Diminutive Endorians

Down

Tao, literally

“True Blood” network
Marker

Number of Olympic rings
Pets’ pests

Like some cell lines
Auctioneers deal in them
Half a hug

Cute mammal
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10. Cute mammal

11. Robert Morse comedy film of 1965

12. McKellen who played Gandalf

13. Command to a 9-Down, perhaps

18. Test often taken four years after the SAT
22. Not transparent

23. Good major for an aspiring vet

24. Ideology

25. College game held each year in Pasadena
27. Remorseful one

28. Honor declined by Roald Dahl in 1986
29. One might jeer a 45-Down

31. “Gee whillikers!”

33. Cupid’s missile

36. Breathtaking?

37. Top R&B single of 1961

39. “Do ____ others...”

41. Washingtons

42. “...Henry the eighth, 7

43. School org.

45. See 29-Down

46. Earl Grey, say

49. A lime a day keeps it away

52. Doctor’s helper

54. Lunkhead

55. Family

58. Marxist commentary?

59. Be sure of

60. Actress Gardner

61. Rabble
63. Takes too much
64. Gel

65. Response to a mouse, perhaps
66. Blvds and pkwys



